27
EX
TE
RI
OR
 C
ON
CR
ET
E S
LA
B
HE
AT
IN
G
SY
ST
EM
S S
NO
W
 M
EL
TIN
G
© Elec-Trace 2022 | info@elec-trace.com | elec-trace.com | 1 866 994-4664
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
20
8 V
15MSW-208V-0480W 8 4 1.2 10.7 5.3 1.6 13.3 6.7 2 480 2.3 90.1
15MSW-208V-0680W 11.3 5.7 1.7 15.1 7.6 2.3 18.9 9.4 2.9 680 3.3 63.6
15MSW-208V-0900W 15 7.5 2.3 20 10 3 25 12.5 3.8 900 4.3 48.1
15MSW-208V-1120W 18.7 9.3 2.8 24.9 12.4 3.8 31.1 15.6 4.7 1120 5.4 38.6
15MSW-208V-1420W 23.7 11.8 3.6 31.6 15.8 4.8 39.4 19.7 6 1420 6.8 30.5
15MSW-208V-1680W 28 14 4.3 37.3 18.7 5.7 46.7 23.3 7.1 1680 8.1 25.8
15MSW-208V-1920W 32 16 4.9 42.7 21.3 6.5 53.3 26.7 8.1 1920 9.2 22.5
15MSW-208V-2160W 36 18 5.5 48 24 7.3 60 30 9.1 2160 10.4 20.0
15MSW-208V-2400W 40 20 6.1 53.3 26.7 8.1 66.7 33.3 10.2 2400 11.5 18.0
15MSW-208V-2850W 47.5 23.8 7.2 63.3 31.7 9.7 79.2 39.6 12.1 2850 13.7 15.2
15MSW-208V-3300W 55 27.5 8.4 73.3 36.7 11.2 91.7 45.8 14 3300 15.9 13.1
15MSW-208V-3810W 63.5 31.8 9.7 84.7 42.3 12.9 105.8 52.9 16.1 3810 18.3 11.4
15MSW-208V-4250W 70.8 35.4 10.8 94.4 47.2 14.4 118.1 59 18 4250 20.4 10.2
15MSW-208V-4800W 80 40 12.2 106.7 53.3 16.3 133.3 66.7 20.3 4800 23.1 9.0
15MSW-208V-5500W 91.7 45.8 14 122.2 61.1 18.6 152.8 76.4 23.3 5500 26.4 7.9
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
24
0 V
15MSW-240V-0540W 9 4.5 1.4 12 6 1.8 15 7.5 2.3 540 2.3 106.7
15MSW-240V-0810W 13.8 6.9 2.1 18.3 9.2 2.8 22.9 11.5 3.5 810 3.4 71.1
15MSW-240V-1060W 17.5 8.8 2.7 23.3 11.7 3.6 29.2 14.6 4.4 1060 4.4 54.3
15MSW-240V-1350W 22.5 11.3 3.4 30 15 4.6 37.5 18.8 5.7 1350 5.6 42.7
15MSW-240V-1620W 27.5 13.8 4.2 36.7 18.3 5.6 45.8 22.9 7 1620 6.8 35.6
15MSW-240V-1950W 32.5 16.3 5 43.3 21.7 6.6 54.2 27.1 8.3 1950 8.1 29.5
15MSW-240V-2250W 37.5 18.8 5.7 50 25 7.6 62.5 31.3 9.5 2250 9.4 25.6
15MSW-240V-2780W 46.3 23.1 7 61.7 30.8 9.4 77.1 38.5 11.7 2780 11.6 20.7
15MSW-240V-3300W 55 27.5 8.4 73.3 36.7 11.2 91.7 45.8 14 3300 13.8 17.5
15MSW-240V-3820W 63.8 31.9 9.7 85 42.5 13 106.3 53.1 16.2 3820 15.9 15.1
15MSW-240V-4350W 72.5 36.3 11 96.7 48.3 14.7 120.8 60.4 18.4 4350 18.1 13.2
15MSW-240V-4950W 82.5 41.3 12.6 110 55 16.8 137.5 68.8 21 4950 20.6 11.6
15MSW-240V-5500W 92.5 46.3 14.1 123.3 61.7 18.8 154.2 77.1 23.5 5500 22.9 10.5
15MSW-240V-6300W 105 52.5 16 140 70 21.3 175 87.5 26.7 6300 26.3 9.1
15MSW-240V-7000W 117 58.5 17.7 156 78 23.6 195 97.5 29.5 7000 29.2 8.2
15MSW-240V-7680W 128 64 19.4 171 85.5 25.9 213 106.5 32.3 7680 32 7.5
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
27
7 V
15MSW-277V-640W 10.5 5.3 1.6 14 7 2.1 17.5 8.8 2.7 640 2.3 119.9
15MSW-277V-900W 15 7.5 2.3 20 10 3 25 12.5 3.8 900 3.2 85.3
15MSW-277V-1250W 21.3 10.6 3.2 28.3 14.2 4.3 35.4 17.7 5.4 1250 4.5 61.4
15MSW-277V-1500W 25 12.5 3.8 33.3 16.7 5.1 41.7 20.8 6.4 1500 5.4 51.2
15MSW-277V-1875W 31.3 15.6 4.8 41.7 20.8 6.4 52.1 26 7.9 1875 6.8 40.9
15MSW-277V-2250W 37.5 18.8 5.7 50 25 7.6 62.5 31.3 9.5 2250 8.1 34.1
15MSW-277V-2550W 42.5 21.3 6.5 56.7 28.3 8.6 70.8 35.4 10.8 2550 9.2 30.1
15MSW-277V-2850W 47.5 23.8 7.2 63.3 31.7 9.7 79.2 39.6 12.1 2850 10.3 26.9
15MSW-277V-3280W 55 27.5 8.4 73.3 36.7 11.2 91.7 45.8 14 3280 11.8 23.4
15MSW-277V-3700W 61.3 30.6 9.3 81.7 40.8 12.4 102.1 51 15.6 3700 13.4 20.7
15MSW-277V-3820W 63.8 31.9 9.7 85 42.5 13 106.3 53.1 16.2 3820 13.8 20.1
Mesh SafeWalk Special order (subject to availability)
15 WATTS
© Elec-Trace 2022 | info@elec-trace.com | elec-trace.com | 1 866 994-466428
EX
TE
RI
OR
 C
ON
CR
ET
E S
LA
B
HE
AT
IN
G
SY
ST
EM
S S
NO
W
 M
EL
TIN
G
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
34
7 V
15MSW-347V-820W 13.8 6.9 2.1 18.3 9.2 2.8 22.9 11.5 3.5 820 2.4 146.8
15MSW-347V-1120W 18.8 9.4 2.9 25 12.5 3.8 31.3 15.6 4.8 1120 3.2 107.5
15MSW-347V-1550W 26.3 13.1 4 35 17.5 5.3 43.8 21.9 6.7 1550 4.5 77.7
15MSW-347V-1950W 32.5 16.3 5 43.3 21.7 6.6 54.2 27.1 8.3 1950 5.6 61.7
15MSW-347V-2350W 38.8 19.4 5.9 51.7 25.8 7.9 64.6 32.3 9.8 2350 6.8 51.2
15MSW-347V-3225W 53.8 26.9 8.2 71.7 35.8 10.9 89.6 44.8 13.7 3225 9.3 37.3
15MSW-347V-3600W 60 30 9.1 80 40 12.2 100 50 15.2 3600 10.4 33.4
15MSW-347V-4100W 68.8 34.4 10.5 91.7 45.8 14 114.6 57.3 17.5 4100 11.8 29.4
15MSW-347V-4600W 76.3 38.1 11.6 101.7 50.8 15.5 127.1 63.5 19.4 4600 13.3 26.2
15MSW-347V-4750W 78.8 39.4 12 105 52.5 16 131.3 65.6 20 4750 13.7 25.3
SafeWalk mesh
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
48
0 V
15MSW-480V-1100W 18.8 9.4 2.9 25 12.5 3.8 31.3 15.6 4.8 1100 2.3 209.5
15MSW-480V-1550W 26.3 13.1 4 35 17.5 5.3 43.8 21.9 6.7 1550 3.2 148.6
15MSW-480V-2150W 36.3 18.1 5.5 48.3 24.2 7.4 60.4 30.2 9.2 2150 4.5 107.2
15MSW-480V-2600W 43.8 21.9 6.7 58.3 29.2 8.9 72.9 36.5 11.1 2600 5.4 88.6
15MSW-480V-3250W 53.8 26.9 8.2 71.7 35.8 10.9 89.6 44.8 13.7 3250 6.8 70.9
15MSW-480V-3900W 65 32.5 9.9 86.7 43.3 13.2 108.3 54.2 16.5 3900 8.1 59.1
15MSW-480V-4400W 73.8 36.9 11.2 98.3 49.2 15 122.9 61.5 18.7 4400 9.2 52.4
15MSW-480V-4900W 82.5 41.3 12.6 110 55 16.8 137.5 68.8 21 4900 10.2 47
15MSW-480V-5560W 92.5 46.3 14.1 123.3 61.7 18.8 154.2 77.1 23.5 5560 11.6 41.4
15MSW-480V-5700W 95 47.5 14.5 126.7 63.3 19.3 158.3 79.2 24.1 5700 11.9 40.4
15MSW-480V-6400W 106.3 53.1 16.2 141.7 70.8 21.6 177.1 88.5 27 6400 13.3 36
15MSW-480V-6650W 110 55 16.8 146.7 73.3 22.4 183.3 91.7 27.9 6650 13.9 34.6
15MSW-480V-7650W 127.5 63.8 19.4 170 85 25.9 212.5 106.3 32.4 7650 15.9 30.1
15MSW-480V-8750W 146.3 73.1 22.3 195 97.5 29.7 243.8 121.9 37.1 8750 18.2 26.3
15MSW-480V-9900W 165 82.5 25.1 220 110 33.5 275 137.5 41.9 9900 20.6 23.3
15MSW-480V-11000W 183.8 91.9 28 245 122.5 37.3 306.3 153.1 46.7 11000 22.9 20.9
Model
Mesh length at 24" width Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
60
0 V
15MSW-600V-1350W 22.5 11.3 3.4 30 15 4.6 37.5 18.8 5.7 1350 2.3 266.7
15MSW-600V-1925W 32.5 16.3 5 43.3 21.7 6.6 54.2 27.1 8.3 1925 3.2 187
15MSW-600V-2700W 45 22.5 6.9 60 30 9.1 75 37.5 11.4 2700 4.5 133.3
15MSW-600V-3375W 56.3 28.1 8.6 75 37.5 11.4 93.8 46.9 14.3 3375 5.6 106.7
15MSW-600V-4080W 67.5 33.8 10.3 90 45 13.7 112.5 56.3 17.1 4080 6.8 88.2
15MSW-600V-4875W 81.3 40.6 12.4 108.3 54.2 16.5 135.4 67.7 20.6 4875 8.1 73.8
15MSW-600V-5550W 92.5 46.3 14.1 123.3 61.7 18.8 154.2 77.1 23.5 5550 9.3 64.9
15MSW-600V-6225W 103.8 51.9 15.8 138.3 69.2 21.1 172.9 86.5 26.4 6225 10.4 57.8
15MSW-600V-7100W 118.8 59.4 18.1 158.3 79.2 24.1 197.9 99 30.2 7100 11.8 50.7
15MSW-600V-8250W 137.5 68.8 21 183.3 91.7 27.9 229.2 114.6 34.9 8250 13.8 43.6
15 WATTS
Special order (subject to availability)